
Responding Supplier Signature Full Name Signature Email Supplier Notes

Advantage Office Products, LLC Stephanie Wegner steph@youradvantageonline.com

advantage supply Carol Bane Carol.Bane@AdvantageSupply.us

AFFLINK, LLC Denise Hargrave dhargrave@afflink.com Thank you for the opportunity to submit a proposal to The Interlocal Purchasing System for the service of Janitorial Supplies We believe that our experience and success in the purchasing cooperative field, coupled with our unique and value added services, will drive sales of the TIPS contract through our vast network of world-class distributors and create a win-win opportunity for all parties involved.    More than just offering a competitive price to drive down the cost of consumable supplies, we believe that through our proprietary ELEVATE™ process, we can offer additional value to TIPS and the public sector at large unlike any other competitors in our space.

American Paper & Twine Co. Kris Thomason kthomason@aptcommerce.com We are a full-line janitorial company bringing you great pricing and service.  Please visit our website at www.ShopAPT.com to view all the products and services we offer.  Thank you!

Aqua One LLC Krin Mackenroth krin@aquaonellc.com

Baxter Clean Care (John M Baxter Sales Inc., Co.)Tonya Monk billing@baxtersales.com

BizSupplies Rusty Wood Rusty@bizsupplies.com

Brown Janitor Supply (Triple-S-Central Arkansas)Tim Herekamp tim@brownjanitorsupply.com

Datek, Inc. Scott Allmendinger scott@datekcorp.com

DBISP, LLC (DBISP LLC) Chang Sanders chang.sander@dbispllc.com

Dixie Paper Company Inc. Tyler Basinger tbasinger@dixiepaper.net

Ecolab Inc. Dale Mrozinski gov.sales@ecolab.com

Ekon-O-Pac Tim West timrwest@gmail.com

Empire Paper Michelle Sheeder michelle.sheeder@empirepaper.com

Firmins Office City (Firmin Printing & Office Equipment Company)Todd Diviney tdiviney@firmins.com

GREAT SOUTHWEST PAPER CP., INCKatherine Chandler kchandler@gswpaper.com

Krebs Bros Restaurant Supply Ruth Wilson ruthy@krebsbrothers.com

M & M Service LAvada Coomer lavadakay@suddenlink.net

Martin's Office Supply, Inc. Cody Martin cmartin@mosdirect.com

McLemore Building Maintenance, Inc.Dave Prewitt dprewitt@mbminc.com McLemore has submitted all forms and information requested and look forward to continuing our relationship with TIPS.

Mico Industrial Corporation Joan Collins micoindustrialcorp@verizon.net Thank You!

Myers Supply Inc. RYAN MYERS ryan@myerssupply.com

Office Depot David Centrella David.Centrella@officedepot.com Please see out attached file "TIPS Clarification Letter Janitorial Supplies- FINAL-1" which is part of Office Depot's proposal.

Professional Keepers Hank Gilbert hank@professionalkeepers.com

RedBird Cleaning Services LLC Tomie Jerel Hodge redbird6613@aol.com

Schwegman OFFICE SUPPLY (Schwegman Office Supply of Arkansas)Robin King rbking@schweg.com

Smith Supply Co., LLC Casey P. Smith csmith@smithsupply.com

State Chemical Solultions (State Industrial Products)Brian K. Wamser bwamser@stateindustrial.com
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